



Crystal Lakes Fire Protection District

237 Blackfoot Rd Red Feather Lakes, CO 80545 clvfd.org

Board of Directors

Study Session in conjunction with CLWSA & CLRRA
December 17, 2024
Crystal Lakes Road and Recreation Association Basecamp
300 Tami Road, Red Feather Lakes, CO 80545
2:00 pm

Notice: Several Directors of the Crystal Lakes Fire Protection District Board will attend a Study Session held in conjunction with the CLWSA & CLRRA Boards for the purpose of information and discussion on the Crystal Lakes Airstrip. The Study Session will be held at the Crystal Lakes Road and Recreation Association Basecamp in the Wapiti Room, on Tuesday, December 17th at 2:00 pm. To attend the Study Session via zoom, please contact the Office Manager of the CLRRA.

There will be no formal action taken during this event, however there will be a quorum of the board present.